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Organisation of the Event
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Content of the Event

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

Relevance of
Topics

Usefulness of
Presentations

Satisfaction
with Decision

Taken

Involvement &
Cooperation
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Overall Evaluation in Sarajevo

Overall Evaluation
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thanks for your attention


